
Andrews Jon jonandkarenandrews@telus.net (604) 240-7376

Bruce David floatingdave25@gmail.com (604) 619-9946

Cairns Douglas douglascairns@hotmail.com (604) 910-4805

Corkran Peter petemonica@yahoo.com (604) 946-8766

Doggett Rob robdoggett54@gmail.com (604) 943-8930

Ewanchyna Orest oewanchyna@gmail.com (778) 859-9635

Ford Russell dragon13@dccnet.com (604) 841-1972

Freeborn Marion mvfreeborn@me.com (604) 952-9191

Gahr David david_gahr@hotmail.com (604) 943-4124

Godfreyson John jgodfreyson@gmail.com (604) 358-8466

Gregory John ladnerites@gmail.com (604) 946-5948

Hansen Dave davehan74@gmail.com (604) 250-8997

Hope Lynn lhope4335@gmail.com (604) 943-7895

Hussman Paul phussman@protonmail.com (604) 943-6919

Irwin Barb blirwin54@gmail.com (604) 358-6394

Jeannotte Dan jeannott@telus.net (778) 434-5081

Koehler Barry barry.koehler@gmail.com (604) 230-1103

Kraemer Sharon sharon.kraemer@telus.net (604) 946-1571

Kuiper Arthur awkuiper@icloud.com (604) 946-6767

Manchuk Harvey harveynfae@yahoo.com (778) 828-4329

Mathot Jack jackmathot@gmail.com (604) 946-9018

McCloy Brian brianmccloy13@gmail.com (604) 762-5078

McLennan Neil neilsmclennan@gmail.com (604) 619-4421

Miele Vincent vincent.m50@gmail.com (604) 271-0977

Peterson Neil melaknight@shaw.ca (604) 603-0347

Pinch Andy andybpinch@gmail.com (604) 943-3170

Prefontaine Paul pwp0757@gmail.com (604) 619-1491

Salter Blair blairdsalter@gmail.com (604) 943-0739

Samis Albert a_samis@hotmail.com (604) 943-6595

Simpson Rob robsindelta@gmail.com (604) 946-3876

Skinner Alexander carolyn_skinner@yahoo.com (604) 943-5100

Smith Geoff geoffsmith2010@gmail.com (604) 842-5049

Smith Nancy emailnancysmith@gmail.com (604) 910-0768

Soparlo Ron gogosoupy@gmail.com (778) 222-1910

Steward Richard rsteward007@gmail.com (604) 868-1156

Thomson Craig cthomson@dccnet.com (604) 323-4137

Walker Ralph rwalktetrau@gmail.com (778) 228-5580

Wallis Stewart sunven@telus.net (604) 351-4675

Warner Richard rickwarner18@gmail.com (604) 943-1873

Welsh Wayne wayne_welsh@telus.net (604) 952-6036

WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON 50+ LEAGUE


